PRODUCT FEATURE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•  Compact size maximizes design flexibility.
•  Available in plastic and stud-mount metal enclosures
•  Fully potted, suitable for dry and damp location applications
•  4-in-1 dimming method, TriAC/ELV/0-10V/PWM
•  UL8750 Class 2 Class P, TL mark and HL certified; CE certified
•  Full range AC input from 115 - 277V

25°C ambient conditions
WARRANTY
•  See Limited Warranty Policy for more
additional information.
MAGTECH INDUSTRIES CORP. Reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
5625 Arville St. Suite A Las Vegas NV, 89129  |  Tel 702-364-9998  |  csupport@magtechind.com  |  www.magtechind.com
Page 1/3
Rev. 08/18/2022
ANZ239
MD22 Series
20 Watts max |  110 - 277VAC
Project Name:
Type:
The Power To Drive Innovations
MODEL NUMBER DC OUTPUT (VF) MAX. OUTPUT CURRENT (mA) MAX. OUTPUT POWER (W)
MD22-U24-yyyy-Xz 14 – 24 VDC 500 – 250 10
MD22-U30-yyyy-Xz 16 – 30 VDC 400 – 200 10
MD22-U36-yyyy-Xz 20 – 36 VDC 350 – 170 10
MD22-U42-yyyy-Xz 24 – 42 VDC 300 – 150 10
MD22-U54-yyyy-Xz 36 – 54 VDC 250 – 120 10
MD22-U24-yyyy-Xz 14 – 24 VDC 1000 – 500 20
MD22-U30-yyyy-Xz 16 – 30 VDC 770 – 400 20
MD22-U36-yyyy-Xz 20 – 36 VDC 670 – 340 20
MD22-U42-yyyy-Xz 27 – 42 VDC 580 – 290 20